
HANDCRAFTED COCKTAILS

$15

Hennessey, Orange Liqueur, Red Wine, Splash of OJ
SANTERIA SANGRIA

PEACH DON’T KILL MY VIBE
Casamigos Blanco Tequila, Peach, Lime, Tajín Rim

BULLEITPROOF
Bulleit Rye, Amaretto, Honey, Lemon, Angostura Bitters

ELECTRIC FUNERAL
Ketel One, Espresso Liqueur, Cold Brew

SMOKE ON THE WATER
Izo Mezcal, Blackberry Moonshine, Blackberry Syrup, Lemon

B-A-N-A-N-A-S
Banana infused Zacapa dark rum, cinnamon syrup,

black walnut bitters

DROP IT LIKE IT’S HOT
Bulleit bourbon, Honey, Lemon, Allspice Bitters, Hot water

PEAR NECESSITIES
Tanqueray Gin, Pear Liqueur, Cranberry, Lemon, Rosemary

Please Drink Responsibly 

CRAFT ON DRAFT

$15

Ketel One Vodka, Ginger Beer, Pomegranate, Lime
LUST FOR LIFE



NO & LOW-PROOF CREATIONS
$12

Ritual Rum, Blackberry, Lime, With Mint
SWEET ESCAPE

BITTERSWEET SYMPHONY
Ritual Aperitif, Ritual Gin, Simple Syrup, And Cold Brew

LIME LIGHT
Ritual Gin Or Whiskey, Ginger Beer, Lime, Bitters, With Mint

GOLDEN HOUR
Ritual Tequila, Filthy Sour, Salted Rim

Ritual Gin And Aperitif With Sweet Vermouth 
SCARLET SERENADE / 15% ABV

Ritual Rum, Aperol, Club Soda, Splash Of OJ 
HI-C / 11% ABV

Ritual Tequila, Triple Sec, And Sour
MARGARITAVILLE LITE / 15% ABV

Please Drink Responsibly 

SOBER SETLIST 

THE INTERLUDE



COMBO PLATES $18
*ALL COMBOS INCLUDE RICE & PANCIT*

LUMPIA (6) - filipino beef eggroll *veggie option
(tofu and mixed veggies) +$4
BBQ SKEWERS (2) - sweet & savory glazed chicken or
pork on a 16in skewer
CHICKEN ADOBO - slow cooked chicken in soy sauce
& vinegar based soup
CHICKEN WINGS (6) - double fried with salt & pepper
OR tossed in sweet chili
LECHON - fried pork belly bites

OFF THE GRILL $18
*SERVED WITH FRIES OR TATER TOTS*
*ADD ONS: BACON $2 , FRIED EGG $2*

LUMPIA SMASHBURGER - lumpia inspired beef
patties, grilled onions, cheese, 2 lumpia and mama’s
creamy lumpia sauce on a brioche bun
MAMA’S SMASHBURGER - OG smashburger with
cheese and garlic aioli on a brioche bun
IMPOSSIBLE SMASHBURGER - impossible burger,
vegan cheese and garlic aioli on a pretzel bun



A LA CARTE

ALL NIGHT BREAKFAST $15
LONGGANISA SANDWICH - sweet & savory smashed
pork patty with a hashbrown, scrambled egg and
mama’s secret sauce
TOCINO AND EGGS - sweet bbq pork served with a
fried egg over rice
SPAM AND EGGS - sliced spam with a fried egg over
rice

LOADED NACHOS $18 - lumpia inspired beef,
shredded cheese, and loaded sauce topped with 2
lumpia
LUMPIA (4) for $8
BBQ SKEWER $8
WINGS (7) for $15
PANCIT $8 - filipino noodles sauteed with mixed
veggies and traditional seasonings
FRIES or TOTS $8
LECHON $10 - fried pork belly bites



BOTTLE SERVICE

Please Drink Responsibly 

TEQUILA
CASAMIGOS BLANCO
DON JULIO SILVER
DON JULIO 1942
CASAMIGOS ANEJO
CLAZE AZUL REPO
CLAZE AZUL BLANCO

$300
$325
$750
$325
$750
$700

VODKA
GREY GOOSE
KETEL ONE
CIROC
CIROC PEACH
TITO’S

$325
$300
$325
$350
$275

2 VEUVE BRUT & GREY GOOSE
2 PERRIER JOUËT & GREY GOOSE
2 VEUVE ROSE & DON JULIO
2 VEUVE BRUT & DON JULIO

PREMIUM PACKAGES
$850
$850
$900
$850

CHAMPAGNE
PERRIER JOUET BRUT
VEUVE CLICQUOT EXTRA BRUT
VEUVE CLICQUOT ROSE
MOET & CHANDON ROSE

$225
$350
$325
$275



BOTTLE SERVICE

Please Drink Responsibly 

PREMIUM MIXERS
RED BULL
SUGAR FREE RED BULL
PACK OF 4 RED BULLS

$7
$7

$25

CROWN ROYAL
CROWN ROYAL APPLE
JAMESON
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK
BUCHANAN’S 12
HENNESSY VS
IZO MEZCAL

OTHER SPIRITS
$300
$350
$300
$300
$300
$325
$300

CASAMIGOS
BLANCO
REPOSADO
MEZCAL
ANEJO

$300
$300
$300
$325

INCLUDED MIXERS

ORANGE JUICE
PINEAPPLE GINGER BEER

CRANBERRY
SODA WATER

TONIC
COKE

SPRITE
DIET COKE

(CHOICE OF 3)


