



## CRAFT ON DRAFT

**\$15**

### LUST FOR LIFE

Ketel One Vodka, Ginger Beer, Pomegranate, Lime

### SANTERIA SANGRIA

Hennessey, Orange Liqueur, Red Wine, Splash of OJ

### PEACH DON'T KILL MY VIBE

Casamigos Blanco Tequila, Peach, Lime, Tajín Rim

### BULLEITPROOF

Bulleit Rye, Amaretto, Honey, Lemon, Angostura Bitters

## HANDCRAFTED COCKTAILS

**\$15**

### ELECTRIC FUNERAL

Ketel One, Espresso Liqueur, Cold Brew

### SMOKE ON THE WATER

Izo Mezcal, Blackberry Moonshine, Blackberry Syrup, Lemon

### B-A-N-A-N-A-S

Banana infused Zacapa dark rum, cinnamon syrup,  
black walnut bitters

### DROP IT LIKE IT'S HOT

Bulleit bourbon, Honey, Lemon, Allspice Bitters, Hot water

### PEAR NECESSITIES

Tanqueray Gin, Pear Liqueur, Cranberry, Lemon, Rosemary



MUSIC BOX

Please Drink Responsibly



## **NO & LOW-PROOF CREATIONS**

**\$12**

### **SOBER SETLIST**

#### **BITTERSWEET SYMPHONY**

Ritual Aperitif, Ritual Gin, Simple Syrup, And Cold Brew

#### **SWEET ESCAPE**

Ritual Rum, Blackberry, Lime, With Mint

#### **LIME LIGHT**

Ritual Gin Or Whiskey, Ginger Beer, Lime, Bitters, With Mint

#### **GOLDEN HOUR**

Ritual Tequila, Filthy Sour, Salted Rim

### **THE INTERLUDE**

#### **SCARLET SERENADE / 15% ABV**

Ritual Gin And Aperitif With Sweet Vermouth

#### **HI-C / 11% ABV**

Ritual Rum, Aperol, Club Soda, Splash Of OJ

#### **MARGARITAVILLE LITE / 15% ABV**

Ritual Tequila, Triple Sec, And Sour



**MUSIC BOX**

Please Drink Responsibly



## **COMBO PLATES \$18**

\*ALL COMBOS INCLUDE RICE & PANCIT\*

**LUMPIA (6)** - filipino beef eggroll \*veggie option (tofu and mixed veggies) +\$4

**BBQ SKEWERS (2)** - sweet & savory glazed chicken or pork on a 16in skewer

**CHICKEN ADOBO** - slow cooked chicken in soy sauce & vinegar based soup

**CHICKEN WINGS (6)** - double fried with salt & pepper OR tossed in sweet chili

**LECHON** - fried pork belly bites

## **OFF THE GRILL \$18**

\*SERVED WITH FRIES OR TATER TOTS\*

\*ADD ONS: BACON \$2 , FRIED EGG \$2\*

**LUMPIA SMASHBURGER** - lumpia inspired beef patties, grilled onions, cheese, 2 lumpia and mama's creamy lumpia sauce on a brioche bun

**MAMA'S SMASHBURGER** - OG smashburger with cheese and garlic aioli on a brioche bun

**IMPOSSIBLE SMASHBURGER** - impossible burger, vegan cheese and garlic aioli on a pretzel bun



MUSIC BOX



## **ALL NIGHT BREAKFAST \$15**

**LONGGANISA SANDWICH** - sweet & savory smashed pork patty with a hashbrown, scrambled egg and mama's secret sauce

**TOCINO AND EGGS** - sweet bbq pork served with a fried egg over rice

**SPAM AND EGGS** - sliced spam with a fried egg over rice

## **A LA CARTE**

**LOADED NACHOS \$18** - Lumpia inspired beef, shredded cheese, and loaded sauce topped with 2 lumpia

**LUMPIA (4) for \$8**

**BBQ SKEWER \$8**

**WINGS (7) for \$15**

**PANCIT \$8** - filipino noodles sauteed with mixed veggies and traditional seasonings

**FRIES or TOTS \$8**

**LECHON \$10** - fried pork belly bites



**MUSIC BOX**



## BOTTLE SERVICE

### CHAMPAGNE

PERRIER JOUET BRUT	\$225
VEUVE CLICQUOT EXTRA BRUT	\$350
VEUVE CLICQUOT ROSE	\$325
MOET & CHANDON ROSE	\$275

### PREMIUM PACKAGES

2 VEUVE BRUT & GREY GOOSE	\$850
2 PERRIER JOUËT & GREY GOOSE	\$850
2 VEUVE ROSE & DON JULIO	\$900
2 VEUVE BRUT & DON JULIO	\$850

### VODKA

GREY GOOSE	\$325
KETEL ONE	\$300
CIROC	\$325
CIROC PEACH	\$350
TITO'S	\$275

### TEQUILA

CASAMIGOS BLANCO	\$300
DON JULIO SILVER	\$325
DON JULIO 1942	\$750
CASAMIGOS ANEJO	\$325
CLAZE AZUL REPO	\$750
CLAZE AZUL BLANCO	\$700



MUSIC BOX

Please Drink Responsibly



## BOTTLE SERVICE

### CASAMIGOS

BLANCO	\$300
REPOSADO	\$300
MEZCAL	\$300
ANEJO	\$325

### OTHER SPIRITS

CROWN ROYAL	\$300
CROWN ROYAL APPLE	\$350
JAMESON	\$300
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK	\$300
BUCHANAN'S 12	\$300
HENNESSY VS	\$325
IZO MEZCAL	\$300

### PREMIUM MIXERS

RED BULL	\$7
SUGAR FREE RED BULL	\$7
PACK OF 4 RED BULLS	\$25

### INCLUDED MIXERS

#### (CHOICE OF 3)

- ORANGE JUICE
- PINEAPPLE GINGER BEER
- CRANBERRY
- SODA WATER
- TONIC
- COKE
- SPRITE
- DIET COKE



MUSIC BOX

Please Drink Responsibly